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1419 m²

923 m²

977 m²

1170 m²

1090 m²

1856 m²

YXN:O

KOORDINAATTILUETTELO

laatu

26491758.8057382386.22922
26491832.5857382407.80831
26491873.0387382377.88840
26491832.8337382360.15444
26491850.2087382392.61145
26491782.0507382405.20146
26491817.1357382424.93047
26491806.6327382425.39348
26491813.0227382321.87866
26491856.0047382346.13168
26491836.3727382308.08169
26491811.3567382372.89584
26491758.8867382377.144100
26491791.1297382339.588104

TOIMITUSINSINÖÖRI HYVÄKSYNYT
POHJAKARTAN JA TONTTIJAON
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